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Tracking ID

37-0001-2025-00886
37-0001-2025-05712
37-0001-2025-01657
37-0001-2025-00830
37-0001-2025-01711
37-0001-2025-02993
37-0001-2025-04995
37-0001-2025-01926
37-0001-2025-03913
37-0001-2025-06303
37-0001-2025-04582
37-0001-2025-01569
37-0001-2025-03171

Valid Till: 22-09-2025

University of Narowal

Bachelor of Science in Zoology

Merit List Report Version 2

Open Merit - FALL 2025

Name

Faiza Rasheed
Ramza Maheem
Zahra Batool
Qaiser Sheroon
Sawera Akhtar ali
Areeba lftikhar
Sameen .

Hadia Islam

Hira Latif

Syeda Hurmat Zainab
Sana Naseer
Sitara llyas

Zahra Akram

Father Name

Abdul Rasheed
Muhammad Sadiq
Muhammad Nazim
Muhammad Javed Igbal
Akhtar ali

Muhammad Iftikhar Zafar
Muhammad Zahid
Imtiaz ahmad

Latif Ahmad

Jameel Shah

Naseer Hussain
Muhammad llyas

Muhammad Akram

Undergraduate Program (Morning Programs)

Date of Birth
2005-05-25
2004-07-23
2006-11-01
2006-10-10
2006-04-20
2006-02-17
2008-10-20
2004-12-20
2005-10-07
2008-05-20
2004-11-20
2006-02-24
2006-01-07

Generated on: 19-09-2025 07:57:38 AM

Score
66.31
66.27
66.22
65.56
65.01
61.58
60.91
60.14
60.08
59.56
59.3
58.4
56.38
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